


No. FAMILY NAME SURNAME COUNTRY AVERAGE Notes
1 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 1.000 World Champion
2 JETTEN Karina NL 0.674 CEB 1
3 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 0.813 CEB 2
4 MORTENSEN Marianne DK 0.550 CEB 3
5 BUELENS Jaimie BE 0.678 CEB 4
6 HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 0.467 CEB 5
7 MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 0.577 CEB 6
8 PRUIM-EMMENS Mirjam NL 0.602 CEB 7
9 GOMEZ Soledad CO 0.447 CPB 1

10 PEREZ Jackeline PE 0.635 CPB 2
11 SANDOVAL Johana CO 0.528 CPB 3
12 LEE MEE RAE KR 0.947 ACBC 1
13 HIDA Orie JP 1.021 ACBC 2
14 LEE Shin Young KR 0.545 ACBC 3
15 HAYASHI Namiko JP 0.861 ACBC 4
16 LE BRUYN Danielle BE 0.615 WILD-CARD ORG

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion
12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Players List



UMB Sports Programs Consultant : Omar Samy

Round Group Players Nat Average
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 1.000

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 0.550
JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 0.674

PRUIM-EMMENS NL 0.602
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 0.813
GOMEZ Soledad CO 0.447
LEE Shin Young KR 0.545

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 0.467
LEE Mee Rae KR 0.947

LE BRUYN Danielle BE 0.615
HAYASHI Namiko JP 0.861

SANDOVAL Johana CO 0.528
HIDA Orie JP 1.021

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 0.577
BUELENS Jaimie BE 0.678
PEREZ Jackeline PE 0.635
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7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion
12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)
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 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Time Table

Round Match No. Group Player_1 Nat Player_2 Nat Time Table Date

Qual M1 A KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL PRUIM-EMMENS NL 13:30 T1 12-05-17

Qual M2 A MORTENSEN Marianne DK JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 13:30 T2 12-05-17

Qual M3 B DEGENER Gûlsen TR HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 13:30 T3 12-05-17

Qual M4 B GOMEZ Soledad CO LEE Shin Young KR 13:30 T4 12-05-17

Qual M5 C LEE Mee Rae KR SANDOVAL Johana CO 15:30 T1 12-05-17

Qual M6 C LE BRUYN Danielle BE HAYASHI Namiko JP 15:30 T2 12-05-17

Qual M7 D HIDA Orie JP PEREZ Jackeline PE 15:30 T3 12-05-17

Qual M8 D MITTERBÖCK Helga AT BUELENS Jaimie BE 15:30 T4 12-05-17

Qual M9 A Winner Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 19:00 T2 12-05-17

Qual M10 A Loser Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 19:00 T3 12-05-17

Qual M11 B Winner Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 19:00 T4 12-05-17

Qual M12 B Loser Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 19:00 T1 12-05-17

Qual M13 C Winner Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 20:30 T2 12-05-17

Qual M14 C Loser Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 20:30 T3 12-05-17

Qual M15 D Winner Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 20:30 T4 12-05-17

Qual M16 D Loser Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 20:30 T1 12-05-17

Qual M17 A Loser Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 13:00 T3 13-05-17

Qual M18 A Winner Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 13:00 T4 13-05-17

Qual M19 B Loser Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 13:00 T1 13-05-17

Qual M20 B Winner Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 13:00 T2 13-05-17

Qual M21 C Loser Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 15:00 T3 13-05-17

Qual M22 C Winner Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 15:00 T4 13-05-17

Qual M23 D Loser Of (P1&P4) Winner Of (P2&P3) 15:00 T1 13-05-17

Qual M24 D Winner Of (P1&P4) Loser Of (P2&P3) 15:00 T2 13-05-17

MT M25  1/4 Final 0 0 20:00 T1 13-05-17

MT M26  1/4 Final 0 0 20:00 T2 13-05-17

MT M27  1/4 Final 0 0 20:00 T3 13-05-17

MT M28  1/4 Final 0 0 20:00 T4 13-05-17

MT M29  1/2 Final 11:00 T1 14-05-17

MT M30  1/2 Final 13:00 T1 14-05-17

MT M31 Final 15:30 T1 14-05-17

* Timings of matches are subject to change


